
$.98 Each / $9.74 Baker's Dozen  
$5.62 Half Dozen 

  

 
Plain  

Cinnamon Raisin  
Wheat  

Tomato Basil 
Jalapeno Cheddar 

Multi-Grain 

Blueberry 
Everything 

Cheddar Cheese 
Pumpkin 

Honey Oat 
Chocolate Chip  

Cranberry 
Garlic 
Salt 

Sesame Seed 
Onion 

Poppy Seed 

      

 
 

 

  

Honey Butter  
Butter & Jelly  
Plain Cream Cheese  
Flavored Cream Cheese  
Lox Cream Cheese Spread 

  

$1.59  
$1.59  
$2.62 
$2.95 
$3.35 

 

 

 

Served on a fresh baked bagel. 
Served with your choice of: mayonnaise, spicy or regular mustard, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
green pepper, banana peppers, onion & pickles, jalapenos, and honey mustard. 

CHICKEN SALAD $5.85 

 

TUNA SALAD $5.85 

ROAST BEEF $6.25 

HAM $5.75 

TURKEY $5.75 

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO $3.50 

BREAKFAST CHEESE MELT   

EGG SANDWICH $4.59 



EGG & SAUSAGE OR BACON OR HAM $3.65 

--ADD CHEESE $.45 

SLICED LOX AND CREAM CHEESE $7.48 

 

 

  

      

CHIPS (Regular, Baked, Sun Chips) $.99 

  

    

 

 

    

 

Baker's Dozen 
Single Bagel Bar 

$14.95 
$1.38 

    

 

 

Our homemade/handmade 
bagel chips a available in a 
variety of flavors.  Perfect for 
snacking and dipping. 

By the Bag.........$1.99 

 

 



 

    

 

Muffins 
Scones 
Turnovers 
Cookies 

$1.66 
$1.69 
$1.55 
$1.50 

    

 

 

  
1/4 
LB 

  1/2 LB 

 

Whipped Cream Cheese 
Honey Walnut Raisin, Vegetable, Scallion, Herb,  
Strawberry, Lite Veggie or Lite Honey Walnut Raisin  
Lox Cream Cheese Spread  
Hummus  
Honey Butter 

$2.39 
$2.90 

 
$3.10 
$3.00 
$2.15 

$3.59 
$4.60 

 
$5.19 
$5.00 

 

 
  Small Medium Large 

 

Iced Tea  
Fresh Brewed Coffee  
Soft Drinks  
Dr. Browns Soda  
Milk  
Juices 

$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.59 
$1.40 
$1.05 
$1.55 

$1.86 
$1.95 
$1.86 

  

  

$2.07 
$2.25 
$2.07 

$1.95 

      
 

 


