\$.98 Each / \$9.74 Baker's Dozen \$5.62 Half Dozen

Plain Cinnamon Raisin Wheat Tomato Basil Jalapeno Cheddar Multi-Grain Blueberry Everything Cheddar Cheese Pumpkin Honey Oat Chocolate Chip Cranberry Garlic Salt Sesame Seed Onion Poppy Seed

Bagel with Toppings

Honey Butter	\$1.59
Butter & Jelly	\$1.59
Plain Cream Cheese	\$2.62
Flavored Cream Cheese	\$2.95
Lox Cream Cheese Spread	\$3.35



Bagel Sandwiches

Served on a fresh baked bagel.

Served with your choice of: mayonnaise, spicy or regular mustard, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, green pepper, banana peppers, onion & pickles, jalapenos, and honey mustard.

CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.85	
TUNA SALAD	\$5.85	and the state where the
ROAST BEEF	\$6.25	A PARTY AND
НАМ	\$5.75	And a second second second
TURKEY	\$5.75	ALL STREET
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO	\$3.50	and the second second
BREAKFAST CHEESE MELT		and the second second
EGG SANDWICH	\$4.59	

EGG & SAUSAGE OR BACON OR HAM	\$3.65
ADD CHEESE	\$.45
SLICED LOX AND CREAM CHEESE	\$7.48

Side Items

CHIPS (Regular, Baked, Sun Chips)

\$.99

Bagel Bars

Baker's Dozen Single Bagel Bar	\$14.95 \$1.38	
		Contraction of the second seco

Bagel Chips

Our homemade/handmade bagel chips a available in a variety of flavors. Perfect for snacking and dipping.

By the Bag......\$1.99



Sweets

Muffins Scones Turnovers Cookies	\$1.66 \$1.69 \$1.55 \$1.50	
---	--------------------------------------	--

Spreads To Go

	1/4 LB	1/2 LB	<u></u>
Whipped Cream Cheese	\$2.39	\$3.59	
Honey Walnut Raisin, Vegetable, Scallion, Herb, Strawberry, Lite Veggie or Lite Honey Walnut Raisin	\$2.90	•	
Lox Cream Cheese Spread	\$3.10	\$5.19	100
Hummus	\$3.00	\$5.00	100
Honey Butter	\$2.15		

Beverages

	Small	Medium	Large	
Iced Tea	\$1.50	\$1.86	\$2.07	Canada .
Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$1.50	\$1.95	\$2.25	A BA
Soft Drinks	\$1.59	\$1.86	\$2.07	BAGE BAGE BAGEDI
Dr. Browns Soda	\$1.40			LAR LE - L.
Milk	\$1.05		\$1.95	
Juices	\$1.55			